

## LA CROSSE TRUCK CENTER MACK

WI 54603 205 CAUSEWAY BLVD, LA CROSSE,



CREDIT APPLI	CATION	
or FAX TO:(608) 784-1147, or send to: 395	59 N. Kinney Coulee Rd., La Cr	rosse, WI 54601
	P.C	D. Box
State Zip	Email	
-		
	MATION	
		Account #
(Number)		(Expiration Date)
ree that past-due balances will be charged to	the above credit card.	Yes
y other business? If yes, under what name	and date?	
CREDIT REFER	ENCES	
	<u>Phone #</u>	Email or Fax #
<b>ATE</b> ) if not paid within 30 days of invoice date. prney and accounting fees, court costs, and disbute right to limit the amount of credit extended. I	In the event it becomes necessary to rsements, and that the appropriate ju hereby authorize La Crosse Truck (	o place this account for collection, I agree to urisdiction shall be La Crosse County,
SECURITY INTE	CREST	
ny", of which I am	<i>(Title)</i> , hereby g nent, I am obligating the Company t I assets that are purchased by the Co purchases by La Crosse Truck Cent	rant La Crosse Truck Center Mack a <b>security</b> o agree that La Crosse Truck Center Mack is ompany. Indicated by my signature below, ter Mack .
PERSONAL CHAR	ANTEE	
, for and in consideration of your exten ny", of which I am any obligation of the Company for all purchases	mpany shall fail to pay the said sum	1. It is understood that this guarantee shall be
nnity for such indebtedness of the Company. No dit agreement hereby guaranteed. In the event it counting fees, court costs, and disbursements; to	becomes necessary to place this ac be subject to the laws of the state of	count for collection, I agree to be liable for f Wisconsin; and that the appropriate venue
nnity for such indebtedness of the Company. No dit agreement hereby guaranteed. In the event it counting fees, court costs, and disbursements; to (as personal guarantor)	becomes necessary to place this ac be subject to the laws of the state of	count for collection, I agree to be liable for f Wisconsin; and that the appropriate venue (Address & Telephone)
nnity for such indebtedness of the Company. No dit agreement hereby guaranteed. In the event it counting fees, court costs, and disbursements; to	becomes necessary to place this ac be subject to the laws of the state of	count for collection, I agree to be liable for f Wisconsin; and that the appropriate venue (Address & Telephone)
	or FAX TO:(608) 784-1147, or send to: 392StateZip	SS or Fed ID #

FOR OFFICE U	SE ONLY:
--------------	----------

Approved\_